BIBLECOLLEGE
2023-2024 Academic Calendar

FALL QUARTER Tuesday, September 19— Friday, December 8, 2023 (incl. Finals)

e R 1A o) N 0 1< 1 T PP Tuesday, August 29, 2023
Final On-time Registration/Daytime classes begins...........c.coovveviiriiinieiinininennnn.. Tuesday, September 19, 2023
SBC Student & Staff Lunch, 12:30pmM — 2PM.........oooiiiiiii e Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Student Orientation, 1:30pm— 3pm Onsite/Livestream Required for all students ......Thursday, September 28, 2023
SBC Student & Staff Dinner, 3:30pmM-5pm..........oviiiiii Thursday, September 28, 2023
Modular-Intensive: Theology VI (Fri./ Sat. 9am-5pm)........................... Friday - Saturday, October 13-14, 2023
RefresSh WEEK NO CIASSES . ... neeeeee e e Tuesday — Friday, October 24-27, 2023

Refresh Worship Night, 7 —8:30pm Required for all students ........................... Friday, October 27, 2023
Modular-Intensive: Theology VI (Fri./ Sat. 9am-5pm)........................... Friday - Saturday, November 3-4, 2023
Friendsgiving, 12:30PmM — 2D, .. et Thursday, November 16, 2023
School of Creative Arts: Writing (Thur./Fri. 6-9pm; Sat. 9am-4pm)..... Thursday — Saturday, November 16-18, 2023
ThanksgiVINg Break........o.viriiriiitii e e November 20-24, 2023
SBC Christmas Outing: Dinner & Concert, 4:30PM........ooiiiriiiii e Friday, December 8, 2023
CHFISIMAS BIEAK......ciieveeeeieiee ettt e e st e sttt e e s et e s st e e s e e e sanneees December 11, 2022 — January 1, 2023

WINTER QUARTER Tuesday, January 2— Friday, March 15, 2024(incl. Finals)

REQISIIAtION OPENS. ...\ uiiieiit ettt e e e Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Final On-time Registration/ Daytime Schedule Begins.............cociviiiiiiiii i, Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Randy Clark Healing Ministry ...............ccocovviiinennn.n. Wednesday — Saturday, January 31 — February 3, 2024
Modular: Missions and the MiSSIONAIY. . ........ouurinit ittt ettt ettt et et et et e e e e e eee e TBD
Modular: Sermon on the MOUNL. .........uiii ittt et et et et et et et et erereaneeneaneans TBD
School of Creative Arts: PaintiNg. ... ..o.ouin it TBD
Refresh Week NO Classes ..., TUESdAY — Friday, February 6-9, 2024

Refresh Worship Night, 7pm — 8:30pm Required for all students........................ Friday, February 9, 2024
SPIING Break. ...ttt e March 18-22, 2024

SPRING QUARTER Tuesday, March 26 — Friday, June 7, 2024 (incl. Finals)

Re@IStration OPeNS. ... .uit ittt ettt et e ettt e Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Final On-time Registration/Daytime Schedule Begins............c.coviiiiiiiinininininnnnn Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Refresh Week NO ClIasses ........ovieiiiiii e Tuesday — Friday, April 30 — May 3, 2024

Refresh Worship Night, 7pm — 8:30pm Required for all students............................. Friday, May 3, 2024
Modular: Three Kings of the Old TeStament. . .........ovueiutintieieiit ettt et eeeneeraenaaas TBD



Lo 1170 ) e} il 20 ) 014151 - TBD
School of Creative Arts: Worshipful Dance............ooouiiiiiiii e e TBD
SBC Graduation, 2pm-3:30PIM .. ...t Saturday, June 22, 2024

SUMMER QUARTER Tuesday, June 18— Tuesday, August 27, 2024 (incl. Finals)
RE@ISIIAtiON OPEIIS. ... vttt et ettt ettt et e e e e e e eae s Tuesday, June 4, 2024

SBC is located at Sonrise Christian Center, 11625 Airport Road Everett, WA 98204.
www.seattlebiblecollege.edu /info@seattlebiblecollege.edu  #425.212.3530

Seattle Bible College/Seattle Bible College Graduate School admits students of any race, color, and ethnic origin to all the rights privileges, programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the College. It does not discriminate on
the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs and other school-administered programs. This school is authorized under Federal law to enroll non-immigrant alien
students.

The Washington Student Achievement Council has determined that Seattle Bible College qualifies for religious exempt status from the Degree-Granting Institutions Act for the following programs: Associate of Biblical Studies (A.B.S.), Bachelor of
Applied Ministry (B. App. M.), Bachelor of Biblical Studies (B.B.S.), Bachelor of Global Leadership (B.G. L.), Bachelor of Practical Theology (B.P.T.), and Masters of Servant-Leadership (M.S.L.). The Council makes no evaluation of the
administration, faculty, business practices, financial condition or quality of the offerings by this institution. Any person desiring information about the requirements of the act or the applicability of those requirements to the institution may contact the

Council at P.O. Box 4340, Olympia, WA 98504-3430 or by email at degreeauthorization@wsac.wa.gov. 08/24/23
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